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所属  １  区  ２  区  ３  区  ４  区  ５  区  ６  区 トータル
監督 3.32km 学年 順位 2.92km 学年 順位 2.92km 学年 順位 2.92km 学年 順位 2.92km 学年 順位 2.92km 学年 順位 17.92km

富岡 選手氏名 中村　駿輝 2 丸山　慶介 3 612 武藤　　翼 3 622 眞砂　太陽 2 631 篠原　晴翔 1 623 髙田　恭吾 2 622 3809

群馬 通過時間 0ﾟ11'39''  699 6  0ﾟ21'51''  1311 6  0ﾟ32'13''  1933 5  0ﾟ42'44''  2564 5  0ﾟ53'07''  3187 5  1ﾟ03'29''  3809 4  1ﾟ03'29''  
折茂　正行 区間時間 [ 0ﾟ11'39'' ] [ 6 ] [ 0ﾟ10'12'' ] [ 3 ] [ 0ﾟ10'22'' ] [ 6 ] [ 0ﾟ10'31'' ] [ 6 ] [ 0ﾟ10'23'' ] [ 3 ] [ 0ﾟ10'22'' ] [ 2 ]

富岡東A 選手氏名 寺田　航大 3 田口　昭来 3 627 鈴木　健太 3 601 中山　駿樹 2 635 岩井　貴紀 3 650 加藤　大吾 3 642 3829

群馬 通過時間 0ﾟ11'14''  674 2  0ﾟ21'41''  1301 4  0ﾟ31'42''  1902 3  0ﾟ42'17''  2537 3  0ﾟ53'07''  3187 4  1ﾟ03'49''  3829 5  1ﾟ03'49''  
笹井　紀孝 区間時間 [ 0ﾟ11'14'' ] [ 2 ] [ 0ﾟ10'27'' ] [ 6 ] [ 0ﾟ10'01'' ] [ 3 ] [ 0ﾟ10'35'' ] [ 7 ] [ 0ﾟ10'50'' ] [ 6 ] [ 0ﾟ10'42'' ] [ 6 ]

富岡東B 選手氏名 鈴木　翔瑛 1 矢島　晴喜 2 628 池田　真　 1 617 今井　凰平 2 661 須藤　祐稀 3 655 茂木　大知 3 648 3938

群馬 通過時間 0ﾟ12'09''  729 12  0ﾟ22'37''  1357 9  0ﾟ32'54''  1974 7  0ﾟ43'55''  2635 8  0ﾟ54'50''  3290 7  1ﾟ05'38''  3938 7  1ﾟ05'38''  
笹井　紀孝 区間時間 [ 0ﾟ12'09'' ] [ 12 ] [ 0ﾟ10'28'' ] [ 7 ] [ 0ﾟ10'17'' ] [ 4 ] [ 0ﾟ11'01'' ] [ 9 ] [ 0ﾟ10'55'' ] [ 7 ] [ 0ﾟ10'48'' ] [ 8 ]

富岡東C 選手氏名 津金　颯乙 2 小實　和真 2 717 柴崎　柊仁 2 743 中村　凪　 2 685 尾髙　陽向 1 696 黛　慶太　 2 694 4302

群馬 通過時間 0ﾟ12'47''  767 14  0ﾟ24'44''  1484 13  0ﾟ37'07''  2227 13  0ﾟ48'32''  2912 12  1ﾟ00'08''  3608 12  1ﾟ11'42''  4302 12  1ﾟ11'42''  
笹井　紀孝 区間時間 [ 0ﾟ12'47'' ] [ 14 ] [ 0ﾟ11'57'' ] [ 12 ] [ 0ﾟ12'23'' ] [ 12 ] [ 0ﾟ11'25'' ] [ 12 ] [ 0ﾟ11'36'' ] [ 11 ] [ 0ﾟ11'34'' ] [ 13 ]

富岡西A 選手氏名 小菅　太愛 3 横田　陽哉 2 617 瀬間　　颯 1 621 小柴　悠生 2 626 神戸　涼輔 3 623 黛　　春樹 2 638 3808

群馬 通過時間 0ﾟ11'23''  683 3  0ﾟ21'40''  1300 3  0ﾟ32'01''  1921 4  0ﾟ42'27''  2547 4  0ﾟ52'50''  3170 3  1ﾟ03'28''  3808 3  1ﾟ03'28''  
矢野　明美 区間時間 [ 0ﾟ11'23'' ] [ 3 ] [ 0ﾟ10'17'' ] [ 4 ] [ 0ﾟ10'21'' ] [ 5 ] [ 0ﾟ10'26'' ] [ 4 ] [ 0ﾟ10'23'' ] [ 3 ] [ 0ﾟ10'38'' ] [ 5 ]

富岡西B 選手氏名 瀬間　元輔 1 松本　涼聖 2 644 横尾　大輔 2 647 相川　裕太 2 669 黒田　怜佑 1 721 佐俣　壱星 1 664 4050

群馬 通過時間 0ﾟ11'45''  705 7  0ﾟ22'29''  1349 8  0ﾟ33'16''  1996 9  0ﾟ44'25''  2665 9  0ﾟ56'26''  3386 9  1ﾟ07'30''  4050 9  1ﾟ07'30''  
矢野　明美 区間時間 [ 0ﾟ11'45'' ] [ 7 ] [ 0ﾟ10'44'' ] [ 9 ] [ 0ﾟ10'47'' ] [ 8 ] [ 0ﾟ11'09'' ] [ 10 ] [ 0ﾟ12'01'' ] [ 13 ] [ 0ﾟ11'04'' ] [ 9 ]

富岡南A 選手氏名 佐藤　由也 3 坂本　礁　 3 574 石川　瑞樹 2 597 奥田　理仁 3 614 石川　真之介 3 609 山田　陽太 3 629 3711

群馬 通過時間 0ﾟ11'28''  688 4  0ﾟ21'02''  1262 2  0ﾟ30'59''  1859 2  0ﾟ41'13''  2473 1  0ﾟ51'22''  3082 1  1ﾟ01'51''  3711 2  1ﾟ01'51''  
青木　優 区間時間 [ 0ﾟ11'28'' ] [ 4 ] [ 0ﾟ09'34'' ] [ 1 ] [ 0ﾟ09'57'' ] [ 2 ] [ 0ﾟ10'14'' ] [ 1 ] [ 0ﾟ10'09'' ] [ 1 ] [ 0ﾟ10'29'' ] [ 3 ]

富岡南B 選手氏名 岩井　優哉 3 藤井　陸斗 3 675 細野　莉夢亜 1 664 石関　大輝 3 690 島田　遥斗 1 688 石井　悠　 3 629 4068

群馬 通過時間 0ﾟ12'02''  722 10  0ﾟ23'17''  1397 11  0ﾟ34'21''  2061 10  0ﾟ45'51''  2751 10  0ﾟ57'19''  3439 10  1ﾟ07'48''  4068 10  1ﾟ07'48''  
青木　優 区間時間 [ 0ﾟ12'02'' ] [ 10 ] [ 0ﾟ11'15'' ] [ 11 ] [ 0ﾟ11'04'' ] [ 10 ] [ 0ﾟ11'30'' ] [ 13 ] [ 0ﾟ11'28'' ] [ 10 ] [ 0ﾟ10'29'' ] [ 3 ]

富岡北 選手氏名 飯野　剛史 2 北村　一真 2 662 岩崎　光希 1 711 落合　隆太 1 684 岩崎　弘季 1 678 小金澤瑠伊 3 666 4113

群馬 通過時間 0ﾟ11'52''  712 9  0ﾟ22'54''  1374 10  0ﾟ34'45''  2085 11  0ﾟ46'09''  2769 11  0ﾟ57'27''  3447 11  1ﾟ08'33''  4113 11  1ﾟ08'33''  
本夛　英明 区間時間 [ 0ﾟ11'52'' ] [ 9 ] [ 0ﾟ11'02'' ] [ 10 ] [ 0ﾟ11'51'' ] [ 11 ] [ 0ﾟ11'24'' ] [ 11 ] [ 0ﾟ11'18'' ] [ 9 ] [ 0ﾟ11'06'' ] [ 10 ]

妙義 選手氏名 渡辺　正登 2 関　健伸　 2 723 齋藤　晟朱 2 772 赤尾　將陽 2 871 佐藤　駿吏 2 779 伊丹　友希 2 681 4548

群馬 通過時間 0ﾟ12'02''  722 11  0ﾟ24'05''  1445 12  0ﾟ36'57''  2217 12  0ﾟ51'28''  3088 14  1ﾟ04'27''  3867 14  1ﾟ15'48''  4548 13  1ﾟ15'48''  
松本　勝 区間時間 [ 0ﾟ12'02'' ] [ 10 ] [ 0ﾟ12'03'' ] [ 13 ] [ 0ﾟ12'52'' ] [ 13 ] [ 0ﾟ14'31'' ] [ 14 ] [ 0ﾟ12'59'' ] [ 14 ] [ 0ﾟ11'21'' ] [ 12 ]

甘楽A 選手氏名 花島  央雅 3 佐藤  颯斗 2 595 新井　響介 3 592 中嶋  翼大 3 624 斎藤  彩汰 3 610 堀口  花道 3 528 3616

群馬 通過時間 0ﾟ11'07''  667 1  0ﾟ21'02''  1262 1  0ﾟ30'54''  1854 1  0ﾟ41'18''  2478 2  0ﾟ51'28''  3088 2  1ﾟ00'16''  3616 1  1ﾟ00'16''  
佐俣　樹範 区間時間 [ 0ﾟ11'07'' ] [ 1 ] [ 0ﾟ09'55'' ] [ 2 ] [ 0ﾟ09'52'' ] [ 1 ] [ 0ﾟ10'24'' ] [ 2 ] [ 0ﾟ10'10'' ] [ 2 ] [ 0ﾟ08'48'' ] 新 [ 1 ]

甘楽B 選手氏名 浅川　祥　 2 茂木  優斗 1 619 鈴木　統也 2 630 堀口　怜桜 2 626 大須賀翔英 3 632 笠原　翔琉 3 642 3839

群馬 通過時間 0ﾟ11'30''  690 5  0ﾟ21'49''  1309 5  0ﾟ32'19''  1939 6  0ﾟ42'45''  2565 6  0ﾟ53'17''  3197 6  1ﾟ03'59''  3839 6  1ﾟ03'59''  
佐俣　樹範 区間時間 [ 0ﾟ11'30'' ] [ 5 ] [ 0ﾟ10'19'' ] [ 5 ] [ 0ﾟ10'30'' ] [ 7 ] [ 0ﾟ10'26'' ] [ 4 ] [ 0ﾟ10'32'' ] [ 5 ] [ 0ﾟ10'42'' ] [ 6 ]

下仁田 選手氏名 石井　陽翔 2 土谷　歩夢 3 634 小金澤　賢渡 1 649 岡田　トラジ 1 641 塚原　楓月 3 671 南雲　健太 3 674 3980

群馬 通過時間 0ﾟ11'51''  711 8  0ﾟ22'25''  1345 7  0ﾟ33'14''  1994 8  0ﾟ43'55''  2635 7  0ﾟ55'06''  3306 8  1ﾟ06'20''  3980 8  1ﾟ06'20''  
斎藤　央貴 区間時間 [ 0ﾟ11'51'' ] [ 8 ] [ 0ﾟ10'34'' ] [ 8 ] [ 0ﾟ10'49'' ] [ 9 ] [ 0ﾟ10'41'' ] [ 8 ] [ 0ﾟ11'11'' ] [ 8 ] [ 0ﾟ11'14'' ] [ 11 ]

南牧 選手氏名 佐藤　光世 3 磯貝　明輝 2 768 渡部　也磨人 1 825 石井　稜斗 2 624 神戸　康太 3 707 金田  奈雄之 2 3653

群馬 通過時間 0ﾟ12'09''  729 13  0ﾟ24'57''  1497 14  0ﾟ38'42''  2322 14  0ﾟ49'06''  2946 13  1ﾟ00'53''  3653 13  棄権
関口　大智 区間時間 [ 0ﾟ12'09'' ] [ 12 ] [ 0ﾟ12'48'' ] [ 14 ] [ 0ﾟ13'45'' ] [ 14 ] [ 0ﾟ10'24'' ] [ 2 ] [ 0ﾟ11'47'' ] [ 12 ]
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TOTAL  17.92km
平成30年１０月３日
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所属  １  区  ２  区  ３  区  ４  区  ５  区 トータル
監督 2.92km 学年 順位 2.05km 学年 順位 2.05km 学年 順位 2.05km 学年 順位 2.92km 学年 順位 11.99km

富岡 選手氏名 月田　珠恋藍 2 星野　瑞歩 3 508 堀澤　茉奈 3 528 影山　ひより 1 549 鈴木　笑香 1 754 3072

群馬 通過時間 0ﾟ12'13''  733 11  0ﾟ20'41''  1241 10  0ﾟ29'29''  1769 10  0ﾟ38'38''  2318 10  0ﾟ51'12''  3072 10  0ﾟ51'12''  
折茂　正行 区間時間 [ 0ﾟ12'13'' ] [ 11 ] [ 0ﾟ08'28'' ] [ 11 ] [ 0ﾟ08'48'' ] [ 9 ] [ 0ﾟ09'09'' ] [ 10 ] [ 0ﾟ12'34'' ] [ 10 ]

富岡東A 選手氏名 今井　ひな 2 山口　祐奈 3 458 神戸　莉沙 3 482 河内　彩葉 3 490 石井　佑芽 3 708 2811

群馬 通過時間 0ﾟ11'13''  673 3  0ﾟ18'51''  1131 3  0ﾟ26'53''  1613 3  0ﾟ35'03''  2103 3  0ﾟ46'51''  2811 3  0ﾟ46'51''  
依田　美沙紀 区間時間 [ 0ﾟ11'13'' ] [ 3 ] [ 0ﾟ07'38'' ] [ 2 ] [ 0ﾟ08'02'' ] [ 3 ] [ 0ﾟ08'10'' ] [ 3 ] [ 0ﾟ11'48'' ] [ 4 ]

富岡東B 選手氏名 髙橋　映花 2 植村　真衣 1 499 黛　凛奈　 2 512 小松　藍　 3 556 寺田　和奏 1 733 3018

群馬 通過時間 0ﾟ11'58''  718 9  0ﾟ20'17''  1217 8  0ﾟ28'49''  1729 7  0ﾟ38'05''  2285 9  0ﾟ50'18''  3018 9  0ﾟ50'18''  
依田　美沙紀 区間時間 [ 0ﾟ11'58'' ] [ 9 ] [ 0ﾟ08'19'' ] [ 8 ] [ 0ﾟ08'32'' ] [ 7 ] [ 0ﾟ09'16'' ] [ 11 ] [ 0ﾟ12'13'' ] [ 7 ]

南牧 選手氏名 石井　ひな 2 三ツ木  夢夏 3 552 小金澤  妃菜 2 562 安田　　栞 2 634 石井　　希 2 764 3261

群馬 通過時間 0ﾟ12'29''  749 12  0ﾟ21'41''  1301 13  0ﾟ31'03''  1863 14  0ﾟ41'37''  2497 14  0ﾟ54'21''  3261 14  0ﾟ54'21''  
関口　大智 区間時間 [ 0ﾟ12'29'' ] [ 12 ] [ 0ﾟ09'12'' ] [ 14 ] [ 0ﾟ09'22'' ] [ 13 ] [ 0ﾟ10'34'' ] [ 14 ] [ 0ﾟ12'44'' ] [ 11 ]

富岡西 選手氏名 黛　　星来 2 佐藤　　夢 3 487 横田　侑沙 3 525 岩井　佑月 2 547 津金澤　侑香 2 728 2970

群馬 通過時間 0ﾟ11'23''  683 4  0ﾟ19'30''  1170 5  0ﾟ28'15''  1695 5  0ﾟ37'22''  2242 6  0ﾟ49'30''  2970 6  0ﾟ49'30''  
矢野　明美 区間時間 [ 0ﾟ11'23'' ] [ 4 ] [ 0ﾟ08'07'' ] [ 5 ] [ 0ﾟ08'45'' ] [ 8 ] [ 0ﾟ09'07'' ] [ 9 ] [ 0ﾟ12'08'' ] [ 6 ]

富岡南Ａ 選手氏名 山田　愛　 3 清水　里珠 3 461 干川　華音 3 453 加藤　優奈 2 480 萩原　紗菜 1 691 2701

群馬 通過時間 0ﾟ10'16''  616 1  0ﾟ17'57''  1077 1  0ﾟ25'30''  1530 1  0ﾟ33'30''  2010 1  0ﾟ45'01''  2701 2  0ﾟ45'01''  
青木　優 区間時間 [ 0ﾟ10'16'' ] [ 1 ] [ 0ﾟ07'41'' ] [ 3 ] [ 0ﾟ07'33'' ] [ 1 ] [ 0ﾟ08'00'' ] [ 2 ] [ 0ﾟ11'31'' ] [ 2 ]

富岡南Ｂ 選手氏名 加藤　陽奈 2 新井　ののか 1 494 武田　留妃 1 510 三田　茉歩 1 502 三田　芽依 3 751 2984

群馬 通過時間 0ﾟ12'07''  727 10  0ﾟ20'21''  1221 9  0ﾟ28'51''  1731 8  0ﾟ37'13''  2233 5  0ﾟ49'44''  2984 7  0ﾟ49'44''  
青木　優 区間時間 [ 0ﾟ12'07'' ] [ 10 ] [ 0ﾟ08'14'' ] [ 6 ] [ 0ﾟ08'30'' ] [ 6 ] [ 0ﾟ08'22'' ] [ 4 ] [ 0ﾟ12'31'' ] [ 9 ]

富岡南Ｃ 選手氏名 武藤　真奈美 2 菅原　美玲 1 505 佐々木　花鈴 1 539 金井　琴音 1 564 関口　七海 2 779 3138

群馬 通過時間 0ﾟ12'31''  751 13  0ﾟ20'56''  1256 11  0ﾟ29'55''  1795 11  0ﾟ39'19''  2359 11  0ﾟ52'18''  3138 11  0ﾟ52'18''  
青木　優 区間時間 [ 0ﾟ12'31'' ] [ 13 ] [ 0ﾟ08'25'' ] [ 10 ] [ 0ﾟ08'59'' ] [ 12 ] [ 0ﾟ09'24'' ] [ 13 ] [ 0ﾟ12'59'' ] [ 12 ]

富岡北 選手氏名 田嶋　珠莉 1 神戸　永遠 2 500 山室　茉央 2 500 竹上　詩乃 2 545 芹沢　穂果 2 740 2987

群馬 通過時間 0ﾟ11'42''  702 6  0ﾟ20'02''  1202 6  0ﾟ28'22''  1702 6  0ﾟ37'27''  2247 8  0ﾟ49'47''  2987 8  0ﾟ49'47''  
本夛　英明 区間時間 [ 0ﾟ11'42'' ] [ 6 ] [ 0ﾟ08'20'' ] [ 9 ] [ 0ﾟ08'20'' ] [ 5 ] [ 0ﾟ09'05'' ] [ 8 ] [ 0ﾟ12'20'' ] [ 8 ]

妙義 選手氏名 富張愛深　 3 萩原ひなた 1 524 富張弥恵　 1 528 佐藤　由羽 2 539 清水　優羽 2 819 3205

群馬 通過時間 0ﾟ13'15''  795 14  0ﾟ21'59''  1319 14  0ﾟ30'47''  1847 13  0ﾟ39'46''  2386 12  0ﾟ53'25''  3205 13  0ﾟ53'25''  
松本　勝 区間時間 [ 0ﾟ13'15'' ] [ 14 ] [ 0ﾟ08'44'' ] [ 12 ] [ 0ﾟ08'48'' ] [ 9 ] [ 0ﾟ08'59'' ] [ 7 ] [ 0ﾟ13'39'' ] [ 14 ]

甘楽A 選手氏名 浅香  莉里 3 今井  彩香 2 471 大類  瑞季 2 464 倉林  樹恵 3 458 髙橋  雛乃 2 618 2631

群馬 通過時間 0ﾟ10'20''  620 2  0ﾟ18'11''  1091 2  0ﾟ25'55''  1555 2  0ﾟ33'33''  2013 2  0ﾟ43'51''  2631 1  0ﾟ43'51''  
佐俣　樹範 区間時間 [ 0ﾟ10'20'' ] [ 2 ] [ 0ﾟ07'51'' ] [ 4 ] [ 0ﾟ07'44'' ] [ 2 ] [ 0ﾟ07'38'' ] [ 1 ] [ 0ﾟ10'18'' ] [ 1 ]

甘楽B 選手氏名 高麗  姫禾 1 田中優里奈 2 455 山田  咲楽 2 497 大類  百華 3 510 浅香  寧々 1 705 2861

群馬 通過時間 0ﾟ11'34''  694 5  0ﾟ19'09''  1149 4  0ﾟ27'26''  1646 4  0ﾟ35'56''  2156 4  0ﾟ47'41''  2861 4  0ﾟ47'41''  
佐俣　樹範 区間時間 [ 0ﾟ11'34'' ] [ 5 ] [ 0ﾟ07'35'' ] [ 1 ] [ 0ﾟ08'17'' ] [ 4 ] [ 0ﾟ08'30'' ] [ 6 ] [ 0ﾟ11'45'' ] [ 3 ]

甘楽C 選手氏名 飯塚  雪未 1 中野  咲希 1 496 齋藤  茉凛 1 532 鈴木菜々美 3 502 齋藤  朱里 1 719 2964

群馬 通過時間 0ﾟ11'55''  715 8  0ﾟ20'11''  1211 7  0ﾟ29'03''  1743 9  0ﾟ37'25''  2245 7  0ﾟ49'24''  2964 5  0ﾟ49'24''  
佐俣　樹範 区間時間 [ 0ﾟ11'55'' ] [ 8 ] [ 0ﾟ08'16'' ] [ 7 ] [ 0ﾟ08'52'' ] [ 11 ] [ 0ﾟ08'22'' ] [ 4 ] [ 0ﾟ11'59'' ] [ 5 ]

下仁田 選手氏名 髙田　友香 1 小金澤　望愛 1 547 小井土　有結 3 572 茂木　彩希 2 559 茂木　もも花 2 791 3179

群馬 通過時間 0ﾟ11'50''  710 7  0ﾟ20'57''  1257 12  0ﾟ30'29''  1829 12  0ﾟ39'48''  2388 13  0ﾟ52'59''  3179 12  0ﾟ52'59''  
金古　尚子 区間時間 [ 0ﾟ11'50'' ] [ 7 ] [ 0ﾟ09'07'' ] [ 13 ] [ 0ﾟ09'32'' ] [ 14 ] [ 0ﾟ09'19'' ] [ 12 ] [ 0ﾟ13'11'' ] [ 13 ]
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TOTAL  11.99km
平成30年１０月３日
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